
Woodside Hills Homes Association

Summary Budget Jan 1, 2025 - Dec 31, 2025

Category Total

Income
        Assessments

                2025 Assessments $53,340.00

                2024 Assessments $840.00

                Assessment Arrears $1,090.00

        Total for Assessments $55,270.00

        Dividend Income $1,980.00

        Home Transfer Fees $1,500.00

        Late Fees $400.00

Total Income $59,150.00

Expenses
        Community Relations

                Annual Meeting $200.00

                Annual Party $1,200.00

        Total for Community Relations $1,400.00

        Landscape Maintenance

                Maintenance Contractor $33,900.00

                Pest Control $1,633.00

        Total for Landscape Maintenance $35,533.00

        Projects

                Emergency Preparedness $3,500.00

                Island Restoration $5,000.00

        Total for Projects $8,500.00

        Office

                HOA Management & Website $2,688.00

                Google Workplace $1,008.00

                Website Domain $75.00

                Absorbed Application Fees $200.00

                Postage $150.00

                Printing and Reproduction $500.00

                Other Office $300.00

        Total for Office $4,921.00

        Professional Fees

                Insurance $850.00

                Legal $1,250.00

                Tax Accounting $700.00

                IT Support $300.00

        Total for Professional Fees $3,100.00

        Utilities

                CalWater $5,400.00

                PG&E $120.00

        Total for Utilities $5,520.00

Total Expenses $58,974.00
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Woodside Hills Homes Association

Summary Budget Jan 1, 2025 - Dec 31, 2025

Category Total

Net Total $176.00
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